
Membership Coffee
“Wednesday, October 9, 2024

9:30 a.m. - Parish Hall
Chairs:  Shelly Rey & Cristina Vazquez

Annual Seminarian Initiative
Month of October

General Meeting
Wednesday, November 13, 2024

9:30 a.m. - Parish Hall
Speaker: Kerry-Ann Brown

“Guardian Ad Litem Program”

Holiday Bazaar-Bake Sale
Cash Drawing

Saturday, November 23, 2024  4-7 p.m. &
Sunday, November 24, 2024   8 a.m.-2 p.m.

In the Parish Hall
Chairs: Debora Kolb, Bertha Martos 

& Pearl Guido

Saturday, December 7, 2024
& Sunday, December 8, 2024
Sponsored by the Men’s Club

Wednesday, December 11, 2024
9:30 a.m. – Coral Ridge Country Club

Chairs: Mary Callahan & Sharon Dolitsky

General Meeting
Wednesday, January 8, 2025

9:30 a.m. – Parish Hall
Speaker: Paulette Kardos

“Pope John Paul II”

Saturday, February 22, 2025
11:00 a.m. – Coral Ridge Country Club

Chairs:  Marilyn Bruni-Merritt 
and Barbara Martelli

Day of Recollection
Wednesday, March 12, 2025

9:30 a.m. - Parish Hall
Chair: Gloria Whitaker

Guest Speaker: Fr. Pedro Lleo

Anointing of the Sick
Saturday, March 22, 2025

11:00 a.m. – Mass
12:00 p.m. Luncheon - Parish Hall

Chairs:  Jane Czubay, Pat Raite, 
Kathy Reynolds & Joyce Rose

General Meeting
Wednesday, April 9, 2025

9:30 a.m. – Parish Hall
TBA

Installation Mass and Breakfast
Wednesday, May 14, 2025

8:45 a.m. – Mass
9:30 a.m. Breakfast at 

Coral Ridge Country Club
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